Feb 22

Mar 1

Mar 8

Mar 11

Mar 15

Mar 18

Mar 19

Mar 22

Mar 25

Mar 29

Aprl

Apr 2

Apr 8

Apr 9

Apr 12

Apr 14

Apr 19

Apr 22

Apr 23

Apr 26

2021/2022

Conrad High School - Baseball (M) Varsity

Conrad Chargers

7:00 PM

4:00 PM

6:00 PM

5:00 PM

10:00 AM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

1:00 PM

7:30 PM

1:00 PM

7:30 PM

4:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

1:00 PM

7:30 PM

Opponent

@ Madison Hs

@ SPruce

vs Carter

vs DA

@ Thomas Jefferson
vs Woodrow Wilson
@ Bryan Adams

vs WT White

@ Creekview

vs Newman Smith
vs Hillcrest

vs RL Turner

vs Thomas Jefferon
@ Woodrow Wilson
vs Bryan Adams

@ WT White

vs Creekview

@ Newman Smith
@ Hillcrest

@ RL Tuner

Location

Special Notes

Pleasant Grove Baseball Field

Spruce HS

Conrad HS Baseball Field

Conrad HS Baseball Field

Oates Baseball Field

Conrad HS Baseball Field

Pleasant Grove Baseball Field

Conrad HS Baseball Field

Creekview HS

Conrad HS Baseball Field

Conrad HS Baseball Field

Conrad HS Baseball Field

Conrad HS Baseball Field

Woodrow Wilson HS

Conrad HS Baseball Field

W.T. White HS

Conrad HS Baseball Field

Newman Smith HS

Hillcrest HS

RL Turner HS




