

2021/2022 Conrad High School - Baseball (M) Varsity

Conrad Chargers

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Feb 22	7:00 PM	@ Madison Hs	Pleasant Grove Baseball Field	
Mar 1	4:00 PM	@ SPruce	Spruce HS	
Mar 8	6:00 PM	vs Carter	Conrad HS Baseball Field	
Mar 11	5:00 PM	vs DA	Conrad HS Baseball Field	
Mar 15	10:00 AM	@ Thomas Jefferson	Oates Baseball Field	
Mar 18	1:00 PM	vs Woodrow Wilson	Conrad HS Baseball Field	
Mar 19	1:00 PM	@ Bryan Adams	Pleasant Grove Baseball Field	
Mar 22	7:30 PM	vs WT White	Conrad HS Baseball Field	
Mar 25	7:30 PM	@ Creekview	Creekview HS	
Mar 29	7:30 PM	vs Newman Smith	Conrad HS Baseball Field	
Apr 1	7:30 PM	vs Hillcrest	Conrad HS Baseball Field	
Apr 2	1:00 PM	vs RL Turner	Conrad HS Baseball Field	
Apr 8	7:30 PM	vs Thomas Jefferon	Conrad HS Baseball Field	
Apr 9	1:00 PM	@ Woodrow Wilson	Woodrow Wilson HS	
Apr 12	7:30 PM	vs Bryan Adams	Conrad HS Baseball Field	
Apr 14	4:30 PM	@ WT White	W.T. White HS	
Apr 19	7:30 PM	vs Creekview	Conrad HS Baseball Field	
Apr 22	7:30 PM	@ Newman Smith	Newman Smith HS	
Apr 23	1:00 PM	@ Hillcrest	Hillcrest HS	
Apr 26	7:30 PM	@ RL Tuner	RL Turner HS	